Parkside Invitational - Men's 8K

Parkside Invitational - Men's 8K
Overall Finish List

Finish Position Audit List

October 14, 2010

Results By Wisconsin Runner Timing Systems

O'all Adj
Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 (> 7)
20 19
21 (> 7)
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 (> 7)
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 34
38 (> 7)
39 35
40 36
41 (> 7)
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 40
46 (> 7)
47 41
48 42
49 43
50 (< 5)

452
364
482
407
448
451
450
828
418
442
316
444
447
405
358
515
829
301
455
404
454
360
357
300
400
453
412
361
323
398
476
325
408
356
321
362
322
365
416
409
359
329
319
320
4717
456
518
328
478
492

Place Bib No Name

Ben Orvold
Brian Stetter
Mike Landy

Sam Bird

Rehan Mahmood
Josh Mulloy
Alex Mena
Chris Knutson
Ian O'Boyle
Dustin Baldwin
Chris Culhane
Alec Holguin
Evan Lewandowski
Austin Warner
Matt Dugan

Christian Sorensen

Brendan Martin
Phil Strader
Matt Vidas

Kyle VanEerden
Jordan Theiler
Jonathan Kilpela
Nick Bedbury
Ricardo Olmedo
Andy Reidsma
Phil Simac

Josh Gornall
Scott Kentner
Casey Jergenson
Ryan Lindemulder
Arenas Gabriel
Tom Shimp

Chris Corsaro
Dylan Anderson
Mike Hitt

Karl Koivisto
Colin Honeker
Nick Wimmer

Ben McMillan
Jon Duty
Jonathan Enderby
Ryan Donahue
Danny Diaz

Joe Hamel
Hoover Jason
Kyle Young

Phil Davis
Jordan Tripp
Keefe Andrew

Michael Woldeyesus

Men

Team

UW - Parkside

Michigan Tech

Unattached

University of Indianapolis
UW - Parkside

UW - Parkside

UW - Parkside

Unattached

University of Indianapolis
UW - Parkside

Creighton University

UW - Parkside

UW - Parkside

Trinity Christian College
Michigan Tech

Concordia University Chicago
Unattached

Calumet College of St. Joseph
UW - Parkside

Trinity Christian College
UW - Parkside

Michigan Tech

Michigan Tech

Calumet College of St. Joseph
Trinity Christian College
UW - Parkside

University of Indianapolis
Michigan Tech

Creighton University
Trinity Christian College
Northwestern University TC
Creighton University
University of Indianapolis
Michigan Tech

Creighton University
Michigan Tech

Creighton University
Michigan Tech

University of Indianapolis
University of Indianapolis
Michigan Tech

Jackson Community College
Creighton University
Creighton University
Northwestern University TC
UW - Parkside

Unattached

Jackson Community College
Northwestern University TC
Roosevelt University
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Time

25

25:
26:
26:
26:

26

26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:

27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28
28
28
28

28:

:31.
54.
12.
18.
19.
:38.
40.
49.
50.
57.
01.
06.
:07.
09.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
:25.
26.
28.
:32.
:33.
:33.
:35.
:36.
:37.
:39.
46.
48.
50.
58.
00.
01.
08.
09.
09.
10.
15.
20.
22.
24.
25.
28.
:34.
:36.
:38.
:39.
42.
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Grade

:11/K 4
:14/K
:17/K
:17/K
:17/K
:20/K
:20/K
:21/K
:21/K
:22/K
:23/K
:23/K
:23/K
:24/K
:24/K
:25/K
:25/K
:25/K
:25/K
:26/K
:26/K
:26/K
:27/K
:27/K
:27/K
:27/K
:27/K
:27/K
:27/K
:28/K
:29/K
:29/K
:30/K
:30/K
:30/K
:31/K
:31/K
:31/K
:31/K
:32/K
:33/K
:33/K
:33/K
:33/K
:34/K
:34/K 1
:35/K

:35/K 2
:35/K

:35/K 1

N

w R Www

I O N B SV RN N Y

N Wbk WNENDNNDNDEDNDWRE

WENRENRFRPWREREDNDNDNDEDN

10/16/2010
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99

(>

(>
(>

406
517
520
317
403
511
396

43
302
326
413
443
333
514
415
479
411
449
330
332
421
481
830
318
509
395
513
445
512
402
831
490
399
837
334
493
324
304
305
485
833
835
510
834
401
489
307
516
491

Aaron Beck
Alberto Perez
Joshua Korn
Evan Daugherty
Sam Staal

Ethan McBee
Brian Hofman
Nick Krahn

Paul Goodman
Ian Terayama
Trevor Johnson
LaQuan Fenderson
Vince Mastin
Chris Root
Patrick McCarthy
Kelly Kelly
Vinceent Georgescu
Bryan Mcloone
Joel Medina

Rob Parrott
Justin Sherwood
Vizcaino Rafael
Alec Bolthouse
Liam Dawson
Phil Allmen
Brian Clark
Justin Pomey
Andrew Karkow
Sal Montes
Billy Slager
Jacob Schoff
Tim Wier

Titus Lotz
Steve Gayner
Grant Race

Ryan Gunn

Jason Pang
Brian Bowman.
Tyler Stiscak
Reid David

Mike Wolfgram
Patrick Harder
Cameron Banks
Robert Daniels
Mike Senatore
Zachary Bauknecht
Mike Dzurovcik
Alex Witt
Robert Ryder

University of Indianapolis
Unattached

Unattached

Creighton University

Trinity Christian College
Concordia University Chicago
Trinity Christian College

UW - Parkside

Calumet College of St. Joseph
Creighton University
University of Indianapolis
UW - Parkside

Jackson Community College
Concordia University Chicago
University of Indianapolis
Northwestern University TC
University of Indianapolis
UW - Parkside

Jackson Community College
Jackson Community College
University of Indianapolis
Northwestern University TC
Unattached

Creighton University
Concordia University Chicago
Trinity Christian College
Concordia University Chicago
UW - Parkside

Concordia University Chicago
Trinity Christian College
Unattached

Unattached

Trinity Christian College
Unattached

Jackson Community College
Roosevelt University
Creighton University

Calumet College of St. Joseph
Calumet College of St. Joseph
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Concordia University Chicago
Unattached

Trinity Christian College
Unattached

Calumet College of St. Joseph
Concordia University Chicago
Unattached
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28:
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29
29
29

30:
30:
30:

30

30:
31:
31:
31:

31
31
31

31:
31:
31:
32:

32

33:

34

36
37

38:

41:

42.
44 .
47.
50.
51.
01.
04.
05.
07.
07.
14.
16.
18.
:21.
:25.
:26.
:29.
:32.
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

49.
50.
58.
59.
:02.
04.
13.
19.
:23.
56.
05.
07.
18.
:27.
:32.
:36.
46.
47.
54.
18.
:39.
03.
:39.
35:
35:48.
:25.
:33.
07.
:46.
16.
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:35/K 1
:36/K
:36/K
:36/K
:36/K
:38/K
:38/K
:38/K
:38/K
:38/K
:39/K
:40/K
:40/K
:40/K
:41/K
:41/K
:41/K
:42/K
:42/K
:44/K
:44/K
:45/K
:45/K
:45/K
:46/K
:47/K
:47/K
:48/K
:52/K
:53/K
:53/K
:55/K
:56/K
:57/K
:57/K
:58/K
:58/K
:59/K
:02/K
:05/K
:08/K
:20/K
:27/K 2
:29/K

:33/K 4
:42/K

:46/K 2
:58/K 1
:10/K
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